
P01.10

  Oferta

RENOVACIÓN DE LAS BOMBAS DE IMPULSIÓN DE LAS ENFRIADORAS

        120.000,00

presentadas en fase actual 

Título:   

 : :

IBZ-93/2024

Num.

Empresa NIFNum
Importe Neto 

(Eur)
Baja de

licitación (%)  Plazo  

1 /

1

2

3

4

5

B015743198

A059920330

B030523393

B013362058

B042545608

CLIMATEGA SLU

CYMI SA

POSTMAN PROYECTOS 
TECNOLO

VICENTE NAVAS SL

IGEMA FACILITIES, S.L.U.

        120.000,00

        120.000,00

        120.000,00

        120.000,00

        120.000,00

  0,00

  0,00

  0,00

  0,00

  0,00

3

 Días

 Meses

 Meses

 Días

 Meses

13/09/2024

Importe Licitado: 

Oferta en 
porcentaje (%)    

Nº de expediente: IBZ-93/2024

Fecha Límite: 

Plazo Ejecución:  

(Fase 1)5

77

3

3

71

3

 Meses

Ofertas 

Puntuación
Técnica

  -   

  -   

  -   

  -   

  -   

Observación:

Observación:

Observación:

Observación:

Observación:

BAJADA DEL 26,375%

BAJADA 0,99132945%

BAJADA 10,10%

BAJADA 29,372%

BAJADA 7%

1


